
DATE

NRF STAFF MEMBER

JOB

_______WEB_______________________

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

0.5 50.00$                         25.00$                        

50.00$                         

5.00$                           

SUBTOTAL 25.00$                        

Materials

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

0.09                             

0.18$                           

0.19$                           

0.24$                           

0.20$                           

0.21$                           

0.02$                           

0.02$                           

0.22$                           

0.24$                           

0.24$                           

0.22$                           

0.16$                           

0.25$                           

0.24$                           

0.26$                           

0.26$                           

0.26$                           

0.22$                           

0.23$                           

1.00 31.00$                         31.00                          

30.00$                         

SUBTOTAL 31.00$                        

TOTAL 56.00$                        

NRF Staff Signature: __________________________________________________   Ending Date: __________________________
The Foundation for The Gator Nation

WORK ORDER

352-846-2626   352-846-2877 Fax

Nanoscale Research Facility

Gainesville, FL 32611

PACK OF 1 FC720 Translucent model resin, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure RGD535 Green, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure 810 VeroClear, 3.6Kg

8/6/2019

Gapinski

1041 Center Drive, POBox 116621

CUSTOMER ID (Company Name, PI Name, NRF User ID)

PACK OF 1 Objet RGD875 VeroBlackPlus, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure 835 VeroWhitePlus, 3.6Kg

Labor

Customer Signature: ___________________________

DESCRIPTION

Parts Post Processing

Instrument Setup, Printing, and Cleaning 

DT3 Support Removal

PACK OF 1 FullCure 850 VeroGray, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure 840 VeroBlue, 3.6Kg

DESCRIPTION

PACK OF 1 FullCure 706 Support Resin, 3.6Kg

Polishing Materials 240,400,600,800,1200, Polish Slurry

PACK OF 1 Model Cleaning Fluid, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure 980 TangoBlackPlus, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure 930 TangoPlus, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FLX950 TangoGray, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 Objet MED610, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure RGD525 Helios1, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure RGD531 Ivory, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FLX973 TangoBlack, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 FullCure RGD515, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 Support Cleaning Fluid, 3.6Kg

Set Up/Material Waste Fee

PACK OF 1 RGD430 DurusWhite, 3.6Kg

PACK OF 1 Objet Endur RGD450, 3.6Kg


